BLACKJACK.LEGAL

Player Dealer's card
Hard 2 2 6 7
Sto 8
9
10
11
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15
16
17 to 21
Soft
13 to0 17
18
15 to 21
Pairz
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European Blackjack Strategy

Hit

Stand
Double if allowed, otherwize hit
Split



